Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal

Government General Degree College Nakashipara, Muragachha, Nadia

Holiday List (Provisional) for the 2023 Calendar Year

Month Date Days Events/Occasions
No of Days
January 01.01.2023 Sunday English New Year's day 0
12.01.2023 Thursday - Vivekananda's Birthday | I
14.01.2023 Saturday Pous Parban !
23.01.2023 Monday Birthday of Netaji !
26.012023 Thursday Republic Day/Saraswati Puja 1
27.01.2023 Friday Day after Saraswati Puja 1
29.01.2023 Sunday Saraswati Puja (Arang) 0
February 14.02.2023 Tuesday B “Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1
18.02.2023 Saturday - Shivaratri 1
19.02.2023 " Sunday Shab-e-Miraj 0
March 07.03.2023 Tuesday Doljatra 1
08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi/Shab-c-Barat 1
19.03.2023 Sunday Birthday of Sri Sri Harichand Takur 0
30.03.2023 Thursday Ramnabami 1
April 04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahabir Jayanti 1
07.04.2023 Friday College Foundation Day/Good Friday 1
08.04.2023 Saturday Easter Saturday 1
14.04.2023 Friday Chaitra Sankranti & B’day of Dr. BR Ambedkar 1
15.04.2023 Saturday B?ngali New Years 1
21.04.2023- Friday- 1d-UI- Fitr o 2
22.04.2023 Saturday
May-June 01.05.2023 Monday May Day 1
04.05.2023- ‘Thursday Summer Vacation, including Buddha Purnima, Rabindra Jayanti, Ratha 45
24-06-2023 Saturday Yatra.
29.06.2023- Thursday- Id-Ud-Zoha 2
30-06-2023 Friday
July 29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram 1
August 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 1
30.08.2023 Wednesday Rakhi Purnima 1
September 06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmastami 1
17.09.2023 Sunday Biswakarma Puja 0
28.09.2023 Thursday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 1
October 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhiji’s Birthday 1
October- 14.10.2023- | Saturday- Puja Holidays, including Mahalaya, Durgapuja, Laxmi Puja, Kalipuja, Bhatri 34
November 22.11.2023 | Wednesday Dwitiya, Chhatpuja, University Foundation Day, Jagaddhatri Puja.
November 27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday o 1
December 24.12.2023- Sunday - Winter Holidays including Christmas D@ 7
31.12.2023 Sunday
Principal’s Discretion 2
TOTAL

Dates may be changed as and when necessary.

Muslim festivals are subject to visibility of moon.
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